Korcsoport : ELIT

Rendezo :

Helyszin :

Rajtszam
148
129
130
140
125
126
139
141
137
132
128
134
146
147
138
150
149
133
142
143
131
136

ORSZAGOS SZEZONNYITO KEREKPARVERSENY

Versenytav :

Szekszardi Szabadidos Kerékparos Egyesiilet

Bonyhad

UCI kéd
ROU19910119
AUT19900802
AUT19900727
HUN19790803
HUN19820904
HUN19720928
HUN19730525
HUN19900904
HUN19760613
SLO19870218
ROU19920323
HUN19781107
0

0
HUN19920812
HUN19660411
HUN19741007
HUN19830310
HUN19900104
SRB19860212
0

HUN

Név

CRISTA DANIEL
GRUNWALDER LUKAS
KIENZL MARIO

NAGY GYULA
POPOVICS GERGELY
SPECZIAR VIKTOR
NAGY BULCSU

PALY! CSABA
HEMMERT JANOS
TERNOVCEK MARCEL
SEBESTYEN SZABOLCS
LIGETI ANDRAS

TOTH ATTILA

KISS GERGELY
HARTMANN JOZSEF
SZABO LAJOS

STEIG GABOR
MONOSTORI AKOS
VOGRONICS MATE
VLADIMIR POPOVIC
CSOMOR ZOLTAN
DURUC MIKLOS

Egyesiilet

BIKEXPERT RACING TEAM
TEAM RAPSO KNITTELFELD
TEAM RAPSO KNITTELFELD
DKSI

COFFEERIDE SPORT EGYESULET

BALATON TEAM
MUGEN RACE PROLOG TEAM
DKSI

MUGEN RACE PROLOG TEAM
TEAM RAPSO KNITTELFELD
TUSNAD, ROMANIA
SZERPENTIN KE

VELOKI TEAM

VELOKI TEAM

MUGEN RACE PROLOG TEAM
SZKSE

SZKSE

SZERPENTIN KE

DKSI

BK SOMBOR

VELOKI TEAM

MUGEN RACE PROLOG TEAM

125,0 km
5 kor
Gydztes atlaga: 41,617 km/h

DNF
DNF

Idé
3:08:03
3:08:04
3:08:24
3:08:39
3:08:41
3:08:41
3:08:57
3:08:58
3:09:26
3:09:37
3:09:38
3:09:47
3:10:23
3:10:39

0:00:01
0:00:21
0:00:36
0:00:38
0:00:38
0:00:54
0:00:55
0:01:23
0:01:34
0:01:35
0:01:44
0:02:20
0:02:36

Helyezés
1
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